
Jan 31, 2026, 10:42 PM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Nandakumar Kolakkattil House, Anchery, Anchery, Kuriachira, Thrissur, 
680006

 

2 30/01/2026 Shaini KOOTTALA HOUSE, PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, AYYANTHOLE, THRISSUR, 680003

 

3 30/01/2026 Ramakrishnan Tharakath Parambil, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

4 30/01/2026 JELINA T J Therattil House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

5 30/01/2026 Happy Therattil House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

6 30/01/2026 Sandra sasi Eranezhath, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 
680003

 

7 30/01/2026 Aneesh N G Nedumveettil House, Kannapuram, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, 
Thrissur, 680012
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8 30/01/2026 Kunjumol C B Nedumveettil House, Gandhi Nagar, Chettupuzha, Pullazhy, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

9 30/01/2026 Athira Johnson Pallipurathukaran House, West Bazaar Booth 124, Ollur, 
Ollue, Thrissur, 680306

 

10 30/01/2026 Venugopala Menon 7d Swathy Residency, Cherumukku Road, Thrissur, Thrissur 
City, Thrissur, 680020

 

11 30/01/2026 Komalavalli 7D Swathy Residency, Cherumukku Road, Thrissur, 
Thrissur City, Thrissur, 680020

 

12 30/01/2026 Poorna M V Haritham, Sree Hari Apartments, Sastha Nagar, Thrissur, 
Thiruvambadi P O, Thrissur, 680022

 

13 30/01/2026 SUJATHA PREMKUMAR Flat S1,B3-Rohini, Capital Galaxy,Lenin Nagar,Punkunnam, 
Thrissur, Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

14 30/01/2026 Vibitha Matheppallil House, Friendship Road, Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

15 30/01/2026 Kuriyan Vazhapilly House, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

16 30/01/2026 liza Vazhapilly House, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

17 30/01/2026 Deepika C Kattuvalappil House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

18 30/01/2026 Mary Teresa Joseph Vadakkan.House, Thottathilane, Chiyyaram, Eastfort, 
Thrissur, 680005

 

19 30/01/2026 Ditta Rose Anto Chittilappilly, Laloor, Aranattukara, Aranattukara, Thrissur, 
680618
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20 30/01/2026 ROSHNA P R Parakkunnath, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

21 30/01/2026 LISHANA THERESA 
JOSEPH 

Muringathery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

22 30/01/2026 VINAYA DAS B Parakkunnath, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

23 30/01/2026 RIJESH P R Parakkunnath, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

24 30/01/2026 SASEENDRAN K C KOOTTALA HOUSE, PUTHURKKARA, 
AYYANTHOLE, AYYANTHOLE, THRISSUR, 680003

 

25 30/01/2026 Achuthan 4D, Temple Trees Apartments, Pazhayanadakkavu, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680001

 

26 30/01/2026 KANJANA C Parakkunnath, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

27 30/01/2026 ABHINAV K B Koppayi House, Thannemkadu, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

28 30/01/2026 KIRAN THERESA JOSEPH Muringathery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

29 30/01/2026 Bindu 7d Swathy Residency, Near Cherumukku Rod, Thrissur, 
Thrissur City, Thrissur, 680020

 

30 30/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN P I Parakkunnath, Kuttumuck, Vilvattom, Ramavarmapuram, 
Thrissur, 680631

 

31 30/01/2026 Anitha 4D, Temple Trees Apartments, Pazhayanadakkavu, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680001
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32 30/01/2026 Raji Manjiparambil House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

33 30/01/2026 Dileep 7D Swathy Residency, Near Cherumukku Road, Thrissur, 
Thrissur City, Thrissur, 680020

 

34 30/01/2026 Sajith Manjiparambil House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

35 30/01/2026 Mohanan Pillai G Madhavam, Kuttichira, Ollukara, Ollukara, Thrissur, 680655  

36 30/01/2026 Musthafa K M Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, Pullazhy, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

37 30/01/2026 Lissy Palissery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur P O, Thrissur, 
680010

 

38 30/01/2026 SARA THERESA JOSEPH Muringathery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

39 30/01/2026 Madhavan B2, Soubhagya Apartment, Thekke Madam Road, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680001

 

40 30/01/2026 MUSTAFA P U Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

41 30/01/2026 Jayasree B2, Soubhagya Apartment, Thekke Madam Road, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680001

 

42 30/01/2026 SAFIYA K M Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

43 30/01/2026 Lijo P Lazar Palissery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010
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44 30/01/2026 SALMAN MUSTHAFA Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

45 30/01/2026 SHELHA MUSTHAFA Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

46 30/01/2026 SAINABHA K K Panikkaveettil House, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

47 30/01/2026 GINI M R Vykuntam Punchapadath House, Manniankara Road, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

48 30/01/2026 VISHNUDUTT P J Vykuntam Punchapadath House, T S Parameswara Road, 
Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

49 30/01/2026 Vidyalakshmi B Kovilakathmadam,, Dr. A R Menon Road,, Thrissur, 
Thrissur, Thrissur, 680001

 

50 30/01/2026 SAFA V A Valiyakath House, Puliparambu, Ollukkara, Ollukkara, 
THRISSUR, 680655

 

51 30/01/2026 SIYA V S Valiyakath House, Puliparambu kura, Ollukkara, Ollukkara, 
Thrissur, 680655

 

52 30/01/2026 FAHAD V A Valiyakath House, Puliparambu, Ollukkara, Ollukkara, 
Thrissur, 680655

 

53 30/01/2026 Subramanian Jathikumar Vykuntam Punchapadath House, Manniankara Road,, 
Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

54 30/01/2026 Shamshadh Beegum 12/1069-3A Chelur Golden Enclavers, Chembukkavu, 
Chembukkavu, Chembukkavu, Thrissur, 680020

 

55 30/01/2026 DELMA JOHN Mulakkan House,Uma Nagar, Puliparambu, Ollukkara, 
Ollukkara, Thrissur, 680655
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56 30/01/2026 SUHARA JALEEL A 5031, Sobha Sapphire, Sobha City, Puzhakkal, Kuttoor, 
Puzhakkal, Thrissur, 680553

 

57 30/01/2026 Vasanthakumari Thondiparambil House, College Road, Elthuruth, Pullazhi, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

58 30/01/2026 Pradeep Peringayil House, Cheroor, Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 
680008

 

59 30/01/2026 T PRABU THIAGARAJAN C/O Thiagrajan Punna house, Devi Mandir Puthoorkkara, 
Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 680003

 

60 30/01/2026 SANKARANUNNI P V 2/1326,Anjali,Harinagar, Harinagar, Punkunnam, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

61 30/01/2026 Antony Kuruthukulangara House, Civil Lane, Ayyanthole, 
Ayyanthole P O, Thrissur, 680003

 

62 30/01/2026 Joy M P Maliyekkal House, New West Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

63 30/01/2026 Lissy Maliyekkal House, New West Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

64 30/01/2026 Lijo Maliyekkal House, New West Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

65 30/01/2026 PRASANNAKUMAR C K Chenchery House, Thottathil Lane, Thrissur, Thrissur East, 
Thrissur, 680005

 

66 30/01/2026 DEVANSHI C P Chencherry House, Thottathil Lane, Thrissur, Thrissur East, 
Thrissur, 680005

 

67 30/01/2026 Santhakumari Peringil House, Cheroor, Vilvattom, Cheroor, Thrissur, 
680008
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68 30/01/2026 Krishnendu P S PANGADATH, KANNAPURAM, ARANATTUKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, THRISSUR, 680611

 

69 30/01/2026 Uesh Puthukkattuparambil House, BBC Street, Padukkad, Viyyur, 
Viyyur, Thrissur, 680010

 

70 30/01/2026 Sindu K K Kolangattu House, New West Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

71 30/01/2026 AISWARYA NANDAN NEYSSERY HOUSE, CHETTUPUZHA, PULLAZHI, 
CHETTUPUZHA P O, THRISSUR, 680012

 

72 30/01/2026 Ashwathy P S PANGADATH, KANNAPURAM, ARANATTUKARA, 
ELTHURUTH, THRISSUR, 680611

 

73 30/01/2026 Manu K T Kolangattu House, New West Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

74 30/01/2026 MINI K L Painadan House, Paravath Shethram Vazhi, Ollur, Anchery, 
Thrissur, 680006

 

75 30/01/2026 Sukumaran Paramel House, Friends Nagar, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

76 30/01/2026 Ajith Lal Parammel House, Friends Nagar, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

77 30/01/2026 Kanakalatha Parammel House, Friends Nagar, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

78 30/01/2026 Sugesh Sukumar Parammel House, Friends Nagar, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

79 30/01/2026 ACHUTH MENON M 24/234/3 Amrutha,Maruvanchery House, Green Garden, 
Punkunnam, Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002
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80 30/01/2026 Sunny P O Painadan House, Paravath Shethram Vazhi, Ollur, Anchery, 
Thrissur, 680006

 

81 30/01/2026 ANJANA BIJU Puthiyaparambil House, Sitaram Mill Lane, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002

 

82 30/01/2026 SREE NARAYANAN 
KOTTILINGAL 

22/377/8 SREEJAYAM, KERALAVARMA GARDENS, 
KANATTUKARA, AYYANTHOLE, KANATTUKARA, 

THRISSUR, 680011

 

83 30/01/2026 AJITH K A Kadavil House, St Thomas Nagar, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

84 30/01/2026 Jinson P T Parekkattil House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

85 30/01/2026 Thomas P T Parekkattil House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

86 30/01/2026 Alice Parekksttil House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

87 30/01/2026 Pradeeprajan P R Padinjattedath Manakkal, Pullazhi Vadakkummuri, 
Aranattukara, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

88 30/01/2026 NISHA K THOMAS Parekkattil House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

89 30/01/2026 Rajasree Padinjattedath Manakkal, Pullazhi Vadakkummuri, 
Atanattukara, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

90 30/01/2026 Payass Chalissery Valappila, Haritha Nagar,Kannapuram, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

91 30/01/2026 Jinimol Muringathery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010
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92 30/01/2026 Jayalakshmi Kaippilly, Manalaarkavu Street 4, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

93 30/01/2026 Soja Chalissery Valappila, Haritha Nagar,Kannapuram, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680015

 

94 30/01/2026 Sathyavathy A V Padinjattedathu Manakkal, Pullazhi Vadakkummuri, 
Aranattukara, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

95 30/01/2026 Bories Pious Chalissery Valappila, Haritha Nagar,Kannapuram, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

96 30/01/2026 Mohanan S/o.Govindhan.T.K, Tachattil house, Pooturkkara,Near sree 
subhrmanya kobil, Thrissur, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 680003

 

97 30/01/2026 Jaksan Kollannnur House, Paravattani, Ollukkara, Eastfort, 
Ollukkara, 680005

 

98 30/01/2026 Johny Kariyatti House, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

99 30/01/2026 Janaki W/o.T.G.Mohan,Tachattil House, puthurkara,near 
subhrmanya kovil, Thrissur, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 680003

 

100 30/01/2026 Rufilla St Pauls Convent CEHSS, St Marys Street, 
Kuriachira,Thrissur, Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

101 30/01/2026 MERCY P K St Pauls Cehss, St Marys Street, Kuriachira,Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

102 30/01/2026 Jithin Jose Arangassery House, Kuttikkadu Road, Manniyamkara, 
Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

103 30/01/2026 Theresa Pious Chalissery Valappila, Haritha Nagar,Kannapuram, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012
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104 30/01/2026 ADITYA E S Edakkalathur, Abilash Corner, Olarikkara, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

105 30/01/2026 Vasumathi T K Kundoor House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

106 30/01/2026 Meera Nandan NEYSSERY HOUSE, CHETTUPUZHA, PULLAZHI, 
CHETTUPUZHA P 0, THRISSUR, 680012

 

107 30/01/2026 Rahul Kaippilly, Manalaarkavu Street 4, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

108 30/01/2026 Celine M R St Pauls CEHSS, St Marys Street, Kuriachira,Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

109 30/01/2026 ANSON P T Parekattil House, Jordhan Valley, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

110 30/01/2026 Aishwarya Sivaramakrishnan PAVITHRAM, NEW KERALA 3RD 
STREET,PANDIKKAVU, Viyyur, Cherur, Thrissur, 680008

 

111 30/01/2026 Mettilda Arangassery Housr, Kuttikkadu Road, Manniyamkara Lane, 
Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

112 30/01/2026 Balachandran Vadukkuttu House, Lakshmi Mill Road, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

113 30/01/2026 Ragi Kaippilly, Manalarkavu Street 4, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

114 30/01/2026 Sudha Eravil Vadukkuttu House, Lakshmi Mill Road, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

115 30/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN V V Vettath Kottilingal House,12/543, Mukkattukara,Nettissery, 
Thrissur, Nettissery, Thrissur, 680651
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116 30/01/2026 Roy Marottikkal House, Rose Garden 2nd Steet, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

117 30/01/2026 SIAMALA PARAMBU 
VEEDU

21/149/3 KARTHIKA, KALLUPALAM ROAD, 
KANATTUKARA, AYYANTHOLE, KANATTUKARA, 

THRISSUR, 680011

 

118 30/01/2026 Jeema Jose Arangassery House, Kuttikkad Road, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

119 30/01/2026 Maneesha Mohanan Kavungal, karayampadam, varandharapilly, Nandipulam, 
pudukad, 680303

 

120 30/01/2026 DEVAYANI K G Vettath Kottilingal House,12/543, Mukkattukara,Nettissery, 
Thrissur, Nettissery, Thrissur, 680651

 

121 30/01/2026 Divya Vadukkuttu House, Lakshmi Mill Road, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

122 30/01/2026 Neena Maeottikkal House, Rose Garden 2nd Street, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

123 30/01/2026 Dhanya V B Vadukkuttu House, Lakshmi Mill Road, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

124 30/01/2026 Binuraj C T Chamavila, Viyyur, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 680010  

125 30/01/2026 Baskaran Haridos KRISHNAKRIPA, 410 B, MUTHUVARA KUTTOOR 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, AMALANAGAR, THRISSUR, 

680555

 

126 30/01/2026 SREYAS N S Nedumbilly House, Kadavaram, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

127 30/01/2026 HRIDHYA N S Nedumbilly House, Kadavaram, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012
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128 30/01/2026 Priyalakshmy P T Peringadookaran House, Padukkad, Thuruth Via, Viyyur, 
Viyyur, Thrissur, 680010

 

129 30/01/2026 Parameswaran K A 2C,Yogakshemam Residents Apartment, Kallingal Lane, 
Thrissur, Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680022

 

130 30/01/2026 Ganesh Prabhu Pushpam House, Near Power House Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

131 30/01/2026 Bhaskaravally Pushpam House, Near Power House Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

132 30/01/2026 NAGARAJAN A Shanthi House, Moon Light Avenue, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

133 30/01/2026 Angel K Varghese Kanjirathingal House, Mannumkadu Lane, Vilvattom, 
Cheroor, Thrissur, 680008

 

134 30/01/2026 JOSE Koothoor House, Aikkat Garden, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

135 30/01/2026 Rajitha Ambakkaattu House, P B Road, Pullazhi, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

136 30/01/2026 Surenthran Koppakkattil,4D Yogakshemamam Apmt, Kallingal Lane, 
Thrissur, Thiruvambadi, Thrissur, 680022

 

137 30/01/2026 Roy P K Plakkal House,Christ Villa, Karyattukara, Pullazhi, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

138 30/01/2026 ANNMARIYA V V Valiyaveettil House, Pandikkavu Road, Pandikkavu, Viyyur, 
Thrissur, 680010

 

139 30/01/2026 Vidyasagaran C R Chennamkulangara House, Near Poothrukkovil Temple, 
Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012
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140 30/01/2026 Santha Chennamkulangara House, Near Poothrukkovil Temple, 
Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

141 30/01/2026 Omana Roy Plakkal House,Christ Villa, Karyattukara, Aranattukara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

142 30/01/2026 Richard Roy Plakkal House,Christ Villa, Karyattukara, Aranattukara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

143 30/01/2026 Saumya K S Chennamkulangara House, Near Poothrukkovil Temple, 
Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

144 30/01/2026 Suja Raj J C 4 E, Jos Alukkas Diamond Enclave, Kachery, Nadathara, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

145 30/01/2026 NIXON K V KUTTIKATT HOUSE, NELLIKKUNNU NRC STOP, 
THRISSUR, EASTFORT P O, THRISSUR, 680005

 

146 30/01/2026 Jyothy P KRISHNAKRIPA 410 B, MUTHUVARA KUTTOR 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, AMALANAGAR, THRISSUR, 

680555

 

147 30/01/2026 Deann Roy 4 E, Jos Alukkas Diamond Enclave, Kachery, Nadathara, 
Thrissur, 680751

 

148 30/01/2026 SREEDUTT HARIDOS KRISHNAKRIPA 410 B, MUTHUVARA KUTTOR 
ROAD, PUZHAKKAL, AMALANAGAR, THRISSUR, 

680555

 

149 30/01/2026 Jincy KUTTIKATT HOUSE, NELLIKKUNNU NRC BUS STOP, 
THRISSUR, EASTFORT P O, THRISSUR, 680005

 

150 30/01/2026 Baby Kariyatti House, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

151 30/01/2026 SANDHYA N K Alangattu House, Mg.Nagar,Punkunnam, Thrissur, 
Punkunnam, Thrissur, 680002
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152 30/01/2026 Bifin John K Kariyatti House, Puthurkkara, Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, 
Thrissur, 680003

 

153 30/01/2026 Kenny V Jose Chalissery Valappila House, G 14 Cheloor Towers, Opp 
BSNL Quarters, Aranattukara, Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

154 30/01/2026 ANN MARIA KENNY Chalissery Valappila House, G 14 Cheloor Towers, 
Aranattukara, Poothole, Thrissur, 680004

 

155 30/01/2026 SAJU WILLS Mavelil House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

156 30/01/2026 SREEGOVIND SREERAJ Harigovindam, Rajeev Garden 3rd Street, Peringavu, 
Peringavu, Thrissur, 680008

 

157 30/01/2026 DANI BABU M CHIRAYATMNGALATHUPARAMBIL, GILGAL 
STREET NELLIKKUNNU, THRISSUR, EASTFORT P O, 

THRISSUR, 680005

 

158 30/01/2026 GIRIJA VALLABHAN Maravattikkal House, Haritha Nagar,Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, 
Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

159 30/01/2026 HARIKRISHNA M G Maravattikkal House, Haritha Nagar,Chettupuzha, 
Aranattukara, Chettupuzha, Thrissur, 680012

 

160 30/01/2026 RESHMI BABU M CHIRAYATMNGALATHUPARAMBIL, GILGAL 
STREET NELLIKKUNNU, THRISSUR, EASTFORT P O, 

THRISSUR, 680005

 

161 30/01/2026 SHEEJA Christeena Home, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, Thrissur, 
680012

 

162 30/01/2026 HELEN MARY PIUS Chiriyankandath House, Galaxy Seven Stars Avenue,, 
Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

163 30/01/2026 Liji Mavelil House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012
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164 30/01/2026 Santhosh 40/1457 Varumpillyssery House, Chandrika Lane, 
Koorkenchery, Vadookara, Thrissur, 680007

 

165 30/01/2026 sanitha v c Koyath House, M R V Road, Pandikkavu, Cheroor, 
Thrissur, 680008

 

166 30/01/2026 UJWAL JOSHY Chalissery House, Padukkad, Viyyur, Viyyur, Thrissur, 
680010

 

167 30/01/2026 Annamma Mavelil House, Chettupuzha, Pullazhi, Chettupuzha, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

168 30/01/2026 Omana 40/1457 Varumpillyssery House, Chandrika Lane, 
Koorkenchery, Vadookara, Thrissur, 680007

 

169 30/01/2026 Suvarna 40/1457 Varumpillyssery House, Chandrika Lane, 
Koorkenchery, Vadookara, Thrissur, 680007

 

170 30/01/2026 Sooraj Khan Azeems, Catherine Road, Kalathode Kura, Ollukkara, East 
Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

171 30/01/2026 Raa S Khan Azeems, Catherine Road, Kalathode Kura, Ollukkara, East 
Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

172 30/01/2026 Geo Jacob VRRA 48, Vazhappilly House, Valence Street, 
Kanimangalam, Kanimangalam, Ollur, 680027

 

173 30/01/2026 ASHIKA KHAN Azeems, Catherine Road, Kalathode Kura, Ollukkara, East 
Fort, Thrissur, 680005

 

174 30/01/2026 R BHAGAVATHY 
AMMAL 

Sreerangam, Near Youth Corner, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

175 30/01/2026 TINA KURIAN V Vazhappilly House, St Thomas Nagar, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 



Jan 31, 2026, 10:42 PM

176 30/01/2026 VYSAKH S Sreerangam, Near Youth Corner, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

177 30/01/2026 JITHIN THANJAN Thanjan House, Padinjare Angadi, Aranattukara, 
Aranattukara, Thrissur, 680618

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


